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1     Andrew Rodgers         M1620         1/22       17:42    3:33       17:40
2     Krishan Shaw           M0115         1/44       17:49    3:34       17:47
3     Jakob Williams         M1620         2/22       17:53    3:35       17:52
4     Juan Martinez          M4049         1/31       18:31    3:43       18:27
5     Joey Evans             M2029         1/30       18:35    3:43       18:33
6     Ian Holtz              M1620         3/22       18:56    3:48       18:55
7     Chris Ramsey           M2029         2/30       19:15    3:51       19:06
8     Jason Yales            M1620         4/22       19:45    3:57       19:41
9     Reilly Wiscombe        M0115         2/44       19:51    3:59       19:48
10    Luis Balli             M0115         3/44       19:53    3:59       19:45
11    Henry Williams         M0115         4/44       19:55    3:59       19:54
12    Justin Davis           M1620         5/22       20:09    4:02       20:06
13    Spenser King           M2029         3/30       20:10    4:02       20:06
14    Ethan Show             M0115         5/44       21:06    4:14       21:01
15    Austin Linthacum       M0115         6/44       21:11    4:15       21:09
16    Johnny Gonzalez        M1620         6/22       21:11    4:15       21:10
17    Dee Kyler              M3039         1/35       21:12    4:15       21:08
18    Paul Watts             M1620         7/22       21:35    4:19       21:32
19    Ernesto Cox            M2029         4/30       21:36    4:20       21:32
20    Jack Williams          M0115         7/44       21:36    4:20       21:35
21    Marne Shaefer          F3039         1/63       21:45    4:21       21:35
22    Jayme Ryan             F3039         2/63       21:47    4:22       21:44
23    Jamie Ambriz           M1620         8/22       21:59    4:24       21:57
24    Cameron Furley         M0115         8/44       22:02    4:25       21:57
25    John David Lancaster   M0115         9/44       22:10    4:26       22:08
26    Jacob Ward             M1620         9/22       22:11    4:27       22:07
27    Brett Andrews          M4049         2/31       22:32    4:31       22:30
28    Dadoni Correno         M1620        10/22       22:34    4:31       22:30
29    Marcelo Goro           M4049         3/31       22:37    4:32       22:33
30    Max Williams           M0115        10/44       22:39    4:32       22:36
31    Adam Duncan            M3039         2/35       22:41    4:33       22:38
32    Keenan Rodgers         M2029         5/30       22:46    4:34       22:26
33    Bradyn Papke           M0115        11/44       22:47    4:34       22:43
34    Jonathan Ambriz        M0115        12/44       22:51    4:35       22:48
35    Terry Lauritsen        M3039         3/35       22:54    4:35       22:48
36    Marion Miller          F4049         1/50       22:55    4:35       22:53
37    Brock Cross            M1620        11/22       22:59    4:36       22:38
38    James Martinez         M0115        13/44       23:00    4:36       22:55
39    Nathan Lauritsen       M0115        14/44       23:00    4:36       22:55
40    John Hron V            M3039         4/35       23:01    4:37       22:50
41    Adam Leggett           M2029         6/30       23:22    4:41       23:14
42    Homer Lichtenwalter    M3039         5/35       23:27    4:42       23:16
43    Bryce Keast            M2029         7/30       23:29    4:42       22:43
44    Justin Jones           M2029         8/30       23:32    4:43       23:20
45    Carisa Ramming         F3039         3/63       23:39    4:44       23:34
46    Laurie Smith           F5059         1/25       23:46    4:46       23:43
47    Todd Kimrey            M4049         4/31       23:51    4:47       23:45
48    Tyler Julich           M1620        12/22       23:55    4:47       23:43
49    Spenser Rohrs          M2029         9/30       24:11    4:51       23:56
50    Tyler Linthacum        M0115        15/44       24:13    4:51       24:10
51    John Williams          M4049         5/31       24:13    4:51       24:11
52    Christian Mercado      M1620        13/22       24:16    4:52       24:07
53    Bruce Terronez         M0115        16/44       24:19    4:52       24:17
54    Reese Hammon           M0115        17/44       24:20    4:52       24:18
55    Dalton Mooney          M1620        14/22       24:21    4:53       24:19
56    Patty Thompson         F4049         2/50       24:21    4:53       24:17
57    Daniel Franklin        M1620        15/22       24:22    4:53       24:18
58    Bob Williams           M4049         6/31       24:23    4:53       24:14
59    Thomas Talbot          M0115        18/44       24:26    4:54       24:24
60    Tyler Blevins          M2029        10/30       24:33    4:55       24:29
61    Rebecca Blevins        F2029         1/64       24:35    4:55       24:31
62    David Adams            M5059         1/17       24:40    4:56       24:18
63    Josh Yekzaman          M2029        11/30       24:44    4:57       24:36
64    Scott Cone             M4049         7/31       24:48    4:58       24:36
65    Rick Tucker            M4049         8/31       24:56    5:00       24:28
66    Dewey Yorman           M2029        12/30       25:11    5:03       25:00
67    Chris Manus            M3039         6/35       25:16    5:04       24:56
68    Kyle Akin              M2029        13/30       25:16    5:04       25:05
69    Asher Vieux            M1620        16/22       25:17    5:04       24:59
70    Alex Shipman           M0115        19/44       25:20    5:04       25:18
71    Molly Smith            F1620         1/16       25:23    5:05       25:16
72    Mazi Shardashti        M5059         2/17       25:27    5:06       25:19
73    Krystal Brown          F4049         3/50       25:31    5:07       25:20
74    Deidre Mooney          F4049         4/50       25:34    5:07       25:29
75    Samuel Boughner        M3039         7/35       25:37    5:08       25:19
76    Casey Farris           M2029        14/30       25:37    5:08       25:29
77    Melodee Papke          F4049         5/50       25:41    5:09       25:30
78    Tyler Dickson          M0115        20/44       25:45    5:09       25:45
79    Ethan Thomas           M0115        21/44       25:46    5:10       25:05
80    Jared Sigler           M3039         8/35       25:46    5:10       25:37
81    David Park             M1620        17/22       25:47    5:10       25:38
82    Andrew Johnson         M2029        15/30       25:47    5:10       25:15
83    Lyndee James           F3039         4/63       25:49    5:10       25:43
84    Hector Aquilor         M2029        16/30       25:50    5:10       25:48
85    Janie Phillips         F4049         6/50       25:59    5:12       25:49
86    Keith Hayes            M5059         3/17       26:02    5:13       25:50
87    Shirley Peterman       F5059         2/25       26:04    5:13       25:58
88    Jeanie James           F5059         3/25       26:04    5:13       25:58
89    Rachel Hoelscher       F2029         2/64       26:08    5:14       26:03
90    Bernie Meadows         M5059         4/17       26:10    5:14       26:06
91    Aubrey Baker           F3039         5/63       26:11    5:15       26:06
92    Gaylene Buzan          F4049         7/50       26:12    5:15       26:02
93    Ryan Mueller           M2029        17/30       26:12    5:15       25:40
94    Nora Wegener           F5059         4/25       26:18    5:16       26:04
95    Sean Orta              M4049         9/31       26:24    5:17       26:07
96    Jacob Drake            M2029        18/30       26:31    5:19       26:12
97    Jared Barr             M2029        19/30       26:31    5:19       25:59
98    Jessica Barr           F2029         3/64       26:31    5:19       25:59
99    Christine Gardner      F3039         6/63       26:32    5:19       26:24
100   Lindsey Hewitt         F2029         4/64       26:37    5:20       26:31
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101   Dana Jordan            F5059         5/25       26:37    5:20       26:33
102   Joshua Pectol          M0115        22/44       26:44    5:21       26:42
103   Emily Vallaster        F2029         5/64       26:46    5:22       26:30
104   Lily Monteil           F0115         1/29       26:55    5:23       26:40
105   Loren Pollard          M0115        23/44       26:55    5:23       26:45
106   Jeff Warneke           M4049        10/31       26:55    5:23       26:40
107   Melissa Briggs         F5059         6/25       26:58    5:24       26:47
108   Sean Leamy             M3039         9/35       26:59    5:24       26:32
109   Richard Towers         M7098          1/1       27:01    5:25       26:36
110   Aaron Pembleton        M2029        20/30       27:04    5:25       26:54
111   Todd Mansfield         M2029        21/30       27:05    5:25       26:16
112   Peter Salzyn           M3039        10/35       27:06    5:26       26:42
113   Liza Williams          F0115         2/29       27:09    5:26       27:06
114   Summer Falleaf         F1620         2/16       27:09    5:26       26:56
115   Chad Liddell           M4049        11/31       27:09    5:26       26:56
116   Craig Hiemstra         M5059         5/17       27:18    5:28       27:05
117   Kevin Carrington       M2029        22/30       27:18    5:28       26:54
118   Beau Rapp              M3039        11/35       27:22    5:29       26:58
119   Ryan Gabes             M2029        23/30       27:23    5:29       27:07
120   Scott Buhlinger        M4049        12/31       27:25    5:29       26:38
121   Murray Papke           M5059         6/17       27:38    5:32       27:24
122   Ron Miller             M5059         7/17       27:38    5:32       27:11
123   Catharina Gaeth        F1620         3/16       27:38    5:32       27:12
124   Olyvia Nguyen          F0115         3/29       27:40    5:32       27:34
125   Daphne Darden          F2029         6/64       27:43    5:33       27:38
126   Heather Jesch          F1620         4/16       27:45    5:33       27:37
127   Casidee Smith          F1620         5/16       27:46    5:34       27:42
128   Pam Jesch              F5059         7/25       27:47    5:34       27:38
129   Kelli Kelley           F3039         7/63       27:48    5:34       27:43
130   Brandon Fogle          M0115        24/44       27:51    5:35       27:41
131   Lindsay Moll           F2029         7/64       27:52    5:35       27:34
132   Lina Winn              F2029         8/64       28:01    5:37       27:49
133   Michael Watters        M3039        12/35       28:14    5:39       27:58
134   Kim Savage             F4049         8/50       28:16    5:40       28:11
135   Todd Nettleton         M4049        13/31       28:17    5:40       27:43
136   Dakota Tiffany         M0115        25/44       28:18    5:40       28:03
137   Richard Rutledge       M6069          1/5       28:19    5:40       27:54
138   Stephanie Hixon        F1620         6/16       28:22    5:41       28:05
139   Cat Nitz               F2029         9/64       28:22    5:41       28:13
140   Robin Miller           F5059         8/25       28:25    5:41       28:15
141   Charles Frey           M2029        24/30       28:26    5:42       28:16
142   Dottie Good            F2029        10/64       28:26    5:42       28:19
143   Spence Carter          M2029        25/30       28:26    5:42       28:16
144   Danielle King          F0115         4/29       28:33    5:43       28:14
145   Ellen Thomas           F0115         5/29       28:34    5:43       27:53
146   Hanna Stroup           F2029        11/64       28:36    5:44       28:30
147   Dean Cook              M4049        14/31       28:36    5:44       27:53
148   Pablo Mercado          M0115        26/44       28:41    5:45       28:38
149   Lynda Riggs            F5059         9/25       28:42    5:45       28:36
150   Suzy Leamy             F3039         8/63       28:43    5:45       28:16
151   Katie Hoelscher        F2029        12/64       28:45    5:45       28:29
152   Jessica Waits          F2029        13/64       28:48    5:46       28:44
153   Chris Shepherd         M4049        15/31       28:51    5:47       28:46
154   Amy Watters            F3039         9/63       28:58    5:48       28:41
155   Taylor Potter          F2029        14/64       29:01    5:49       28:56
156   Aaron Archambo         M4049        16/31       29:03    5:49       28:50
157   Mark Archambo          M6069          2/5       29:04    5:49       28:56
158   Kaylan Ridenhour       F2029        15/64       29:07    5:50       28:50
159   Micaela Yales          F2029        16/64       29:09    5:50       28:21
160   Joel Carrington        M5059         8/17       29:09    5:50       28:44
161   Staton Weaver          F0115         6/29       29:09    5:50       29:02
162   Peyton Weaver          F1620         7/16       29:10    5:50       29:03
163   Tandi Smith            F3039        10/63       29:12    5:51       28:44
164   Stevie Williams        F4049         9/50       29:14    5:51       29:11
165   Jeran Seabolt          M0115        27/44       29:15    5:51       28:46
166   Brian Oneil            M3039        13/35       29:25    5:53       28:48
167   Fay Vowel              F3039        11/63       29:26    5:54       28:47
168   Kimberly Fogle         F3039        12/63       29:28    5:54       29:12
169   Sharon Bastings        F3039        13/63       29:40    5:56       29:25
170   Dylan Gore             M0115        28/44       29:45    5:57       29:10
171   Kevin Gonzalez         M0115        29/44       29:46    5:58       29:28
172   Emily Yales            F0115         7/29       29:47    5:58       29:43
173   Cole Schick            M0115        30/44       29:47    5:58       29:07
174   Michele Blevins        F4049        10/50       29:52    5:59       29:46
175   Guido Gomez            M2029        26/30       29:56    6:00       29:04
176   Mike Roberts           M3039        14/35       29:57    6:00       29:08
177   Tanisha Hamm           F2029        17/64       29:59    6:00       29:15
178   Heather Seabolt        F2029        18/64       30:00    6:00       29:25
179   Addie McIntire         F0115         8/29       30:01    6:01       29:34
180   Chad Jones             M3039        15/35       30:02    6:01       29:57
181   Sarah Keast            F2029        19/64       30:03    6:01       29:18
182   Zach Hyden             M3039        16/35       30:06    6:02       29:48
183   Dwayne Huddleston      M3039        17/35       30:12    6:03       29:30
184   Kent Smith             M4049        17/31       30:14    6:03       29:48
185   Garry England          M5059         9/17       30:14    6:03       30:05
186   Diane Andrews          F5059        10/25       30:18    6:04       30:04
187   Marc Jones             M6069          3/5       30:21    6:05       30:03
188   Jonathan Yeahquo       M0115        31/44       30:23    6:05       30:22
189   Samantha Wood          F3039        14/63       30:37    6:08       30:14
190   Rosie Standridge       F4049        11/50       30:39    6:08       30:04
191   Jennifer Adams         F3039        15/63       30:40    6:08       30:34
192   Michael Herhold        M6069          4/5       30:44    6:09       30:37
193   Kenny Elam             M1620        18/22       30:44    6:09       30:27
194   Stephanie Lief         F3039        16/63       30:49    6:10       30:30
195   Kevin Tully            M5059        10/17       30:50    6:10       30:10
196   Ellie McIntire         F0115         9/29       30:55    6:11       30:37
197   Curtis Delapp          M4049        18/31       30:56    6:12       30:46
198   Heather Cates          F3039        17/63       30:56    6:12       30:31
199   Sabrina Wilson         F1620         8/16       30:56    6:12       30:46
200   Roxanne Trevizo        F0115        10/29       30:57    6:12       30:31
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201   Kristy Young           F4049        12/50       31:00    6:12       30:50
202   Chris Glass            M4049        19/31       31:02    6:13       30:56
203   Denise Bowline         F4049        13/50       31:05    6:13       30:52
204   Billie Johnson         F2029        20/64       31:14    6:15       31:03
205   Shylo Short            F1620         9/16       31:15    6:15       31:03
206   Abigail McClure        F2029        21/64       31:16    6:16       30:56
207   Jacqueline James       F2029        22/64       31:22    6:17       31:03
208   Jordan Benson          F0115        11/29       31:25    6:17       31:23
209   Kelsey Bastings        F2029        23/64       31:27    6:18       31:13
210   Rachel Shearer         F2029        24/64       31:29    6:18       30:54
211   Natasha Smith          F2029        25/64       31:31    6:19       31:23
212   Corbyn Shroyer         M0115        32/44       31:36    6:20       30:43
213   Reese Shroyer          F0115        12/29       31:36    6:20       30:44
214   Joshua West            M3039        18/35       31:37    6:20       31:10
215   Elizabeth Griffin      F3039        18/63       31:37    6:20       31:10
216   Steve Corbett          M6069          5/5       31:48    6:22       31:17
217   Jake Renfroe           M3039        19/35       31:52    6:23       31:31
218   Jack Davis             M0115        33/44       31:55    6:23       31:26
219   Robin Reese            F4049        14/50       31:55    6:23       31:21
220   Kelly Reese            M4049        20/31       31:55    6:23       31:21
221   Jake Follis            M3039        20/35       31:58    6:24       31:26
222   Sara Krebbs            F3039        19/63       32:00    6:24       31:44
223   Lorianne Williams      F2029        26/64       32:02    6:25       31:49
224   Eric Schwerdtfeger     M3039        21/35       32:04    6:25       31:23
225   Jessi Carter           F2029        27/64       32:04    6:25       31:54
226   Dawn Carter            F4049        15/50       32:04    6:25       31:53
227   Sarah Wilburn          F1620        10/16       32:04    6:25       31:55
228   Kandy Renfroe          F3039        20/63       32:05    6:25       31:44
229   Candace Smith          F1620        11/16       32:05    6:25       31:58
230   Melissa Hudson         F5059        11/25       32:33    6:31       32:26
231   John Briggs            M5059        11/17       32:41    6:33       32:22
232   Melissa Mattox         F3039        21/63       32:43    6:33       32:36
233   Oliver Noesen          M1620        19/22       32:51    6:35       32:48
234   Debra Gamwell          F3039        22/63       32:51    6:35       32:36
235   Julie Argo             F3039        23/63       32:51    6:35       32:37
236   Jonah Clark            M0115        34/44       32:52    6:35       32:38
237   Jessie Yales           F0115        13/29       32:52    6:35       32:47
238   Sheila Bean            F4049        16/50       32:54    6:35       32:25
239   Ryan Lynes             M3039        22/35       33:00    6:36       32:33
240   Angela Bruna           F1620        12/16       33:09    6:38       32:57
241   David Yales            M2029        27/30       33:16    6:40       32:29
242   Kristen Davenport      F2029        28/64       33:17    6:40       32:47
243   Kathryn Cornell        F2029        29/64       33:17    6:40       32:47
244   John Newland           M3039        23/35       33:17    6:40       32:17
245   Danielle Taylor        F2029        30/64       33:23    6:41       33:12
246   Haydon Raybourn        F2029        31/64       33:24    6:41       32:51
247   Juli Tran              F3039        24/63       33:27    6:42       33:21
248   Jerome Doan            M3039        24/35       33:27    6:42       33:21
249   Jodi Fedorak           F2029        32/64       33:31    6:43       32:57
250   Carrie Dotson          F2029        33/64       33:33    6:43       32:55
251   Chandler Delapp        M0115        35/44       33:44    6:45       33:33
252   Reese Nixon            F2029        34/64       33:44    6:45       33:05
253   David Talbot           M4049        21/31       33:45    6:45       33:30
254   Reece Burch            M0115        36/44       33:49    6:46       33:17
255   Kim Lashbrook          F4049        17/50       33:49    6:46       33:14
256   Jessica Drake          F2029        35/64       33:51    6:47       33:32
257   Michael Spiller        M1620        20/22       33:51    6:47       33:44
258   Shane Martin           M3039        25/35       33:55    6:47       33:37
259   Marie Dean             F3039        25/63       33:55    6:47       33:49
260   Tara Price             F3039        26/63       34:00    6:48       33:44
261   Madeline Cunningham    F0115        14/29       34:00    6:48       33:53
262   Suzanne Prevost        F4049        18/50       34:07    6:50       33:34
263   Marc Shroyer           M3039        26/35       34:08    6:50       33:16
264   Travis Lashbrook       M4049        22/31       34:24    6:53       33:58
265   Bradley Glass          M0115        37/44       34:24    6:53       34:05
266   Marjorie March         F3039        27/63       34:26    6:54       33:51
267   Delaney Shipman        F0115        15/29       34:30    6:54       34:16
268   Leslie Marshall        F3039        28/63       34:31    6:55       33:51
269   Kathy Jones            F6069          1/4       34:38    6:56       34:34
270   Janet Hoelscher        F5059        12/25       34:43    6:57       34:37
271   Dalton Reynolds        M1620        21/22       34:48    6:58       34:10
272   Jennifer Wilson        F4049        19/50       34:59    7:00       34:25
273   Austin Kiersey         M2029        28/30       35:06    7:02       34:17
274   Suzy Kiersey           F3039        29/63       35:06    7:02       34:16
275   Monta Reynolds         F4049        20/50       35:20    7:04       34:43
276   Rhonda Taylor          F4049        21/50       35:20    7:04       34:43
277   Chrislynn Tucker       F0115        16/29       35:21    7:05       34:58
278   Jamie Aubrey           F2029        36/64       35:22    7:05       35:09
279   Michelle Fiedler       F3039        30/63       35:25    7:05       34:45
280   Christine Tucker       F4049        22/50       35:29    7:06       35:07
281   Rachel Showler         F2029        37/64       35:31    7:07       34:55
282   Renny Glass            F5059        13/25       35:31    7:07       34:55
283   Brent Fiedler          M3039        27/35       35:43    7:09       35:02
284   Mallory Siggins        F0115        17/29       35:43    7:09       35:35
285   Teresa Perrey          F5059        14/25       35:47    7:10       35:18
286   Kelly Shipley          F3039        31/63       35:53    7:11       35:45
287   Karly Wilson           F0115        18/29       35:56    7:12       35:28
288   Shelby Pierce          F2029        38/64       36:01    7:13       35:38
289   Lindsey Grayson        F3039        32/63       36:01    7:13       35:39
290   Mandy Coronado         F3039        33/63       36:10    7:14       35:52
291   Dusty Hardester        F3039        34/63       36:13    7:15       35:51
292   Alan Gentges           M5059        12/17       36:16    7:16       36:03
293   Kelby Peters           F1620        13/16       36:19    7:16       35:58
294   Rick Loyd              M5059        13/17       36:19    7:16       35:45
295   Leslie Locke           F4049        23/50       36:21    7:17       35:58
296   Amber O'Rourke         F3039        35/63       36:26    7:18       35:54
297   Suzanne Hamlin         F3039        36/63       36:27    7:18       35:58
298   Krysta Vineyard        F0115        19/29       36:36    7:19       36:27
299   Thad Satterfield       M4049        23/31       36:51    7:23       36:38
300   Grace Warneke          F0115        20/29       36:56    7:24       36:33
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301   Janet Hardy            F2029        39/64       36:56    7:24       36:34
302   Holli Renfrow          F3039        37/63       36:58    7:24       36:26
303   Richard Thayer         M5059        14/17       37:04    7:25       36:49
304   Jill Smith             F3039        38/63       37:10    7:26       36:41
305   Jeana Deshazer         F4049        24/50       37:12    7:27       36:33
306   Kody Williams          M0115        38/44       37:14    7:27       37:02
307   Bob Walker             M4049        24/31       37:14    7:27       37:02
308   Briana Gore            F3039        39/63       37:19    7:28       36:44
309   Barbara Towers         F6069          2/4       37:34    7:31       36:57
310   Anna Loeb              F4049        25/50       37:35    7:31       37:32
311   Jason Chipaman         M4049        25/31       37:35    7:31       37:33
312   Jenese Tucker          F3039        40/63       37:37    7:32       37:00
313   Chaneyu Booth          F1620        14/16       37:45    7:33       37:32
314   Rebecca Davis          F3039        41/63       37:53    7:35       37:24
315   Kelsey Bridges         F2029        40/64       37:58    7:36       37:39
316   Julie Schick           F4049        26/50       38:03    7:37       37:22
317   Deborah Joseph         F5059        15/25       38:10    7:38       37:49
318   Ford Gilliland         M0115        39/44       38:10    7:38       37:50
319   Stasy Taylor           F4049        27/50       38:13    7:39       37:57
320   Audre Davis            F4049        28/50       38:15    7:39       38:13
321   Sara Gillman           F3039        42/63       38:22    7:41       38:07
322   Forrest Long           M1620        22/22       38:29    7:42       38:12
323   Sandra Jones           F2029        41/64       38:32    7:43       37:51
324   Larry Hymel            M4049        26/31       38:43    7:45       38:04
325   Melissa Cole           F2029        42/64       38:58    7:48       38:28
326   Presley Burch          F0115        21/29       39:01    7:49       38:31
327   Kori Ray               F4049        29/50       39:02    7:49       38:19
328   Annette Smith          F4049        30/50       39:05    7:49       38:29
329   Jamie Deshazer         F2029        43/64       39:12    7:51       38:34
330   Jody Burch             M3039        28/35       39:13    7:51       38:42
331   A. Diane Gentges       F5059        16/25       39:20    7:52       39:08
332   Rose Wheeler           F2029        44/64       39:24    7:53       38:50
333   Roy Allen              M3039        29/35       39:31    7:54       39:02
334   Lisa Martinez          F3039        43/63       39:51    7:59       39:18
335   Ginger Jester          F6069          3/4       40:16    8:04       39:59
336   Sharilyn Gardner       F4049        31/50       40:19    8:04       39:45
337   Brianna Brown          F0115        22/29       40:27    8:06       40:09
338   Paul Pryor             M4049        27/31       40:29    8:06       40:07
339   Matthew Pryor          M0115        40/44       40:30    8:06       40:08
340   Misty Pryor            F3039        44/63       40:33    8:07       40:11
341   Allison Pryor          F0115        23/29       40:33    8:07       40:11
342   Lara Siggins           F4049        32/50       40:34    8:07       40:26
343   Hilary Worcester       F3039        45/63       40:34    8:07       39:51
344   Robin Blackwell        F3039        46/63       40:35    8:07       39:51
345   Rebekah Koll           F2029        45/64       40:47    8:10       40:00
346   Brenda Matlock         F5059        17/25       40:54    8:11       40:21
347   Brooke Cox             F3039        47/63       40:55    8:11       40:12
348   Kaitlyn Spalding       F0115        24/29       40:57    8:12       40:28
349   Randy Pentecost        M4049        28/31       40:57    8:12       40:28
350   Patrick Short          M2029        29/30       41:03    8:13       40:25
351   Mindy Conlan           F2029        46/64       41:03    8:13       40:27
352   Brian Mills            M3039        30/35       41:05    8:13       40:25
353   Allison Lang           F0115        25/29       41:17    8:16       40:48
354   Christie Block         F3039        48/63       41:17    8:16       40:48
355   Darien Shoonech        F0115        26/29       41:17    8:16       40:49
356   Debbie Eastman         F5059        18/25       41:20    8:16       40:28
357   Anna Bullen            F4049        33/50       41:26    8:18       40:50
358   Jessica Barlass        F2029        47/64       41:27    8:18       41:17
359   Courtney Wheat         F2029        48/64       41:27    8:18       40:51
360   Mike Williams          M4049        29/31       41:28    8:18       41:18
361   Sonia Bordelon         F4049        34/50       41:38    8:20       41:04
362   Michelle Bridges       F3039        49/63       41:38    8:20       41:04
363   Becky Balli            F4049        35/50       41:41    8:21       41:14
364   Jody Morgan            F4049        36/50       41:49    8:22       41:27
365   Tina Tiffany           F3039        50/63       41:50    8:22       41:29
366   Charla Vardeman        F3039        51/63       41:57    8:24       41:27
367   Amanda Gilliland       F3039        52/63       41:58    8:24       41:38
368   Whitney Breiland       F2029        49/64       42:07    8:26       41:21
369   Amy Bagnall            F3039        53/63       42:13    8:27       41:27
370   Matt Fries             M0115        41/44       42:33    8:31       42:16
371   Mike Matlock           M5059        15/17       42:35    8:31       42:01
372   Sam Johnson            M3039        31/35       42:41    8:33       42:04
373   Angel Varela           M0115        42/44       42:48    8:34       42:38
374   Nathaniel Jones        M5059        16/17       42:48    8:34       42:39
375   Rob Fries              M4049        30/31       42:49    8:34       42:32
376   Alexandria Dickson     F0115        27/29       43:17    8:40       42:38
377   Angie Terronez         F3039        54/63       43:20    8:40       42:40
378   Jackie Sunagoowie      F2029        50/64       43:36    8:44       43:00
379   Kaitlin Loyd                          0/0       43:39    8:44       43:29
380   Linda Baker            F4049        37/50       43:53    8:47       43:35
381   Debbie Sunagoowie      F5059        19/25       44:11    8:51       43:35
382   Kathy Loyd             F5059        20/25       44:21    8:53       43:46
383   Jordan Geutges         M2029        30/30       44:49    8:58       44:38
384   Chris Joly             F4049        38/50       44:57    9:00       44:37
385   Kari Clark             F4049        39/50       44:57    9:00       44:38
386   Zoey Nichols           F0115        28/29       44:59    9:00       44:37
387   Tania Marler           F3039        55/63       45:39    9:08       45:14
388   Candace Moles          F3039        56/63       45:59    9:12       45:40
389   Iva Maltby             F4049        40/50       46:18    9:16       45:54
390   Larri Castoe           F4049        41/50       46:20    9:16       45:55
391   Joselin Allen          F3039        57/63       46:27    9:18       45:58
392   Anna Johnson           F2029        51/64       46:48    9:22       46:07
393   Rebecca Wright         F2029        52/64       47:03    9:25       46:36
394   Edna Ayres             F6069          4/4       47:04    9:25       46:36
395   Ashley Neff            F2029        53/64       47:17    9:28       46:52
396   Tim Morgan             M3039        32/35       47:17    9:28       46:53
397   Chase Fiddler          M0115        43/44       47:21    9:29       46:49
398   Brenda Fiddler         F4049        42/50       47:22    9:29       46:51
399   Kim Baker              F3039        58/63       47:27    9:30       46:56
400   Tiffany Pectol         F3039        59/63       47:34    9:31       46:53
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401   Karen McCollum         F5059        21/25       47:40    9:32       47:24
402   Katie McCollum         F0115        29/29       47:40    9:32       47:24
403   Dawn Dickson           F4049        43/50       47:41    9:33       47:01
404   Allison Davidson       F2029        54/64       48:10    9:38       47:24
405   Robbin Richey          F3039        60/63       48:10    9:38       47:24
406   Rachael Gentges        F2029        55/64       48:44    9:45       48:32
407   Dana Cross             F4049        44/50       48:45    9:45       48:24
408   Leslie Taylor          F4049        45/50       48:45    9:45       48:24
409   Laynee Davidson        F1620        15/16       49:11    9:51       48:25
410   Sandy Edicken          F5059        22/25       49:13    9:51       48:58
411   Karen Roper            F4049        46/50       49:23    9:53       48:36
412   Donna Davidson         F5059        23/25       49:26    9:54       48:40
413   Tessa Kramer           F2029        56/64       49:43    9:57       48:59
414   Debbie Daniels         F4049        47/50       49:52    9:59       49:06
415   Kathryn Snell          F4049        48/50       50:09   10:02       49:39
416   Mark Miller            M5059        17/17       50:11   10:03       49:40
417   Becki Gailey           F2029        57/64       52:01   10:25       51:17
418   Tern Greenway          F5059        24/25       52:02   10:25       51:17
419   Laura Salzyn           F3039        61/63       52:42   10:33       52:03
420   Tanis Salzyn           M0115        44/44       52:51   10:35       52:13
421   Pamala Consedine       F4049        49/50       55:05   11:01       54:42
422   Jodi Anaya             F4049        50/50       55:08   11:02       54:44
423   Courtnee Williamson    F2029        58/64       55:20   11:04       54:50
424   Jessica Templeton      F2029        59/64       55:20   11:04       54:49
425   Amanda Gurley          F2029        60/64       55:20   11:04       54:50
426   Roger Himstreet        M4049        31/31       56:26   11:18       55:42
427   Patricia Mattison      F5059        25/25       56:49   11:22       56:13
428   Charity Wilson         F1620        16/16       57:25   11:29       56:42
429   Kimberly Wenger        F2029        61/64       57:25   11:29       56:42
430   Nick Wenger            M3039        33/35       57:26   11:30       56:43
431   Chad Cox               M3039        34/35       58:17   11:40       57:35
432   Jake Worcester         M3039        35/35       58:18   11:40       57:36
433   Meredith Nelson        F2029        62/64       58:18   11:40       57:34
434   Ronica Bills           F3039        62/63       58:58   11:48       58:33
435   Ashley Consedine       F2029        63/64       59:00   11:48       58:35
436   Stephanie Posch        F3039        63/63     1:00:04   12:01       59:12
437   Tasha Posch            F2029        64/64     1:00:05   12:01       59:13
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